DEMI FRAMED154 155DEMI FRAMED HINGED - TECHNICAL & PRICING
S T A N D A R D B E S P O K E
Design Parameters
-	 Maximum height 2200mm
-	 Suitable for steam
-	 Manufactured to the Standard Specification
	 opposite unless requested otherwise
Adjustment

Select Finish		  Price	 Price
		  inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
Polished Chrome		 —	 —
Matte Black		  +£600	 +£500.00
Polished / Brushed Antique Nickel	 +£600	 +£500.00
Crafted to order
See page 20		  +£1,085	 +£904.17
ONE
Select Size		  Price	 Price
		  inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
Up to 1000x1000mm	 £4,295	 £3,579.17
Up to 1000x1200mm	 £4,590	 £3,825.00
Sizes (in mm)
	 Door Side	 Return			   Price	 Price
To Suit Tray	 Adjustment	 Adjustment	 Code		  inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
800x800mm	 785-800	 785-800	 DF-DR800X800 L or R	 £3,480	 £2,900.00
850x800mm	 835-850	 785-800	 DF-DR850X800 L or R	 £3,495	 £2,912.50
900x800mm	 885-900	 785-800	 DF-DR900X800 L or R	 £3,530	 £2,941.67
800x900mm	 785-800	 885-900	 DF-DR800X900 L or R	 £3,555	 £2,962.50
850x900mm	 835-850	 885-900	 DF-DR850X900 L or R	 £3,575	 £2,979.17
900x900mm	 885-900	 885-900	 DF-DR900X900 L or R	 £3,605	 £3,004.17
800x1000mm	 785-800	 985-1000	 DF-DR800X1000 L or R	 £3,630	 £3,025.00
850x1000mm	 835-850	 985-1000	 DF-DR850X1000 L or R	 £3,650	 £3,041.67
900x1000mm	 885-900	 985-1000	 DF-DR900X1000 L or R	 £3,675	 £3,062.50
Select Handing
Left Hand Right Hand
TWO
Installation Notes